

IA7/25
SC314/22
NCB VS HOTILAL PANDEY

06.08.2025

Present: Sh. Mukeysh Malik, Ld. SPP for NCB.
Sh P K Dhaka, Ld. Counsel for applicant/accused.

Issue notice to IO to file reply on NDOH.

Re-list for 20.09.2025.

(Atul Ahlawat)
ASJ/Spl. Judge, NDPS/N. Delhi
06.08.2025