

IA9/25 SC314/22
NCB VS LOUIS SUNNA UZOMA

20.12.2025

Present: Sh. Mukeysh Malik, Ld. SPP for NCB.
Sh. Vikas Gautam, Ld. counsel for
applicant/accused.

NCB has filed the reply. Copy supplied.

Arguments heard.

Put up for orders on **24.12.2025**.

(Atul Ahlawat)
ASJ/Spl. Judge, NDPS/N Delhi
20.12.2025